Dobruska 23.11.2013

TJ Pofici A

Cislo 11 - ro¢nik 2013/2014

volno

Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandejs

a  ZPRAVODAJ V¢. preboru sk. A

Honer club Brezovice A TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C 14:2 2455-2312 22.11.
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jiz. B SKK Vrchlabi B 4:12  2413-2468 22.11.
TJ Milovice A TJ Nova Paka A 12:4 2518-2399 22.11.
TJ Jilemnice A SKK Ji¢in C 8:8 2416-2383 22.11.
SKK Vrchlabi C TJ Cerveny Kostelec C 14:2  2660-2501 22.11.
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem A 12:4 2436-2375 21.11.
Tabulka:
1. SKK Vrchlabi C 10 9 0 1 112:48 2494 18
2. SKKJi¢in C 10 8 1 1 106:54 2495 17
3. TJ Nova Paka A 10 7 0 3 11050 2478 14
4. TJ Milovice A 10 7 0 3 97:63 2512 14
5. SKK Vrchlabi B 10 6 1 3 90:70 2490 13
6. Honer club Brezovice A 11 6 1 4 102:74 2490 13
7. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 10 5 0 5 84:76 2423 10
8. TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem A 11 3 1 7 69:107 2470 7
9. TJJilemnice A 10 2 2 6 60:100 2414 6
10. TJ Porici A 10 3 0 7 56:104 2373 6
11. TJ I:okomotiva Trutnov C 10 3 0 7 54:106 2419 6
12. TJ Cerveny Kostelec C 10 2 0 8 66:94 2432 4
13. Spartak Rokytnice nad JizerouB 10 2 0 8 50:110 2441 4
Honer club Brezovice A 2455 14:2 2312 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C
SLAVIK Petr 413 2.0 299 SLOVIK Jan
) QIZEK Milos 393 2:0 386 NA\]RATIL Zdenék ing.
PISECKY Jaromir (*) 358 0:2 386 BYSAVY Jifi
NEKVAPIL Vratislav 430 2:0 424 SKODA Jifi
FIKAR Martin 435 2:0 416 DOI:EZAL Josef
OUBRAM Stanislav 426 2.0 401 KACER Milan

stfidani: od 38. hodu: PISECKY Jaromir + FIKAR Zbyné&k

rozhodéi: FIKAR Martin
divaka: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:55



Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B 2413 4:12 2468 SKK Vrchlabi B
MARAS Jan 379 02 408 SYS Roman
NOVOTNY Zdenék ml. 401 0:2 452 CERMAK Petr
3 VIZEK Jaroslav 392 0:2 394 RINGEL Milan
SKALOUD Ladislav 372 0:2 417 RINGE!_ Jan
~VOLF Jan 421 2:0 383 HORACEK Jifi
VALASEK Milan 448 2:0 414 HORACEK Jan
rozhod¢éi: VALASEK Milan
divaka: 11
utkani trvalo: 4:30
TJ Milovice A 2518 12:4 2399 TJ Nova Paka A
FUCHS Tomas 400 0:2 403 KOUT Jifi
SOUCEK Miroslav 402 2:0 397 ERLEBACH Jaromir
JAVROS David 392 2:0 358 KAZDA Vojtéch
SOUCEK Vaclav 446 2:0 390 HAVEL Tomas
HRUSKA Vlastimil 457 2:0 418 BAJER Jifi
KOSTKA Lukas 421 0:2 433 SMIDRKAL Jan
rozhodéi: SOUCEK Vaclav
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 4:15
TJ Jilemnice A 2416 8:8 2383 SKKJi¢inC
JANOUSEK Jifi 399 0:2 430 I§RUI\,/IVLICH Jifi
PSRAL Josef 410 2:0 337 BEHAQEK Vladimir
SQLC Libor 440 2:0 401 CERMAK FrantiSek
SYS Lukas 369 0:2 403 CAPEK Jifi
VRABEC Lubo$ 405 0:2 407 MAZACEK Martin
VOKSA Martin 393 0:2 405 KRIVKA Ladislav
rozhodéi: KRAL Josef
divaku: 17
utkani trvalo: 4:30
SKK VrchlabiC 2660 14:2 2501 TJ Cerveny Kostelec C
SIMUNKOVA Renata 455 2.0 414 VODICKA Vladimir
GLOS Josef ml. 415 2:0 398 VANKOVA Hana
MAR§IK Pavel 458 2:0 387 I§ARTOS Jan
MARSIKIMartin 414 0:2 421 SKODA Antonin
POKORNY Josef 489 2:0 467 LINHART Petr
STASTNIK Viadimir 429 2.0 414 JANKO Pavel

rozhod¢éi: DYMACEK Josef
divakua: 20
utkani trvalo: 2:30



TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 2436 12:4 2375 TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem A
PLSKOVA Vaclava 434 2.0 414 STEFACEK Jifi
SLAVIK Karel bc. 419 2.0 381 NERUDA Vaclav
SUCHARDA Antonin (*) 429 2:0 419 SULC Miroslav
KAMMELOVA Eva 379 02 421 JANECEK Petr
KUKLA Véaclav 372 02 384 SIROVY Michal
KACER Milan 403 2.0 356 SNYTR Martin st.

stridani: od 51. hodu: SUCHARDA Antonin + KRULISOVA Vaclava
rozhodéi: KACER Milan

divaka: 11

utkani trvalo: 5:30

Starty nahradnikt:
3. start: JANOUSEK Jifi (Jilemnice, 16417), KOSTKA Lukas (Milovice, 20312)
2. start: REHACEK Vladimir (Ji¢in, 11009), SIROVY Michal (Dvdr Kralové, 17656)
1. start: SKALOUD Ladislav (Rokytnice, 22459)

Poradi jednotlivcu:

1. FUCHS Tomas Milovice A 4448 5/6

2. FIKAR Martin Bfezovice A 440,0 5/5

3. TREPERA Slavomir ml. Rokytnice B 438,7 5/6

4. MARSIK Pavel Vrchlabi C 438,3 5/5

5. LINHART Petr C. Kostelec C 435,7 6/6

6. MAZACEK Martin Jigin C 4329 6/6

7. BAJER Jifi N. Paka A 432,1 6/6

8. CERMAK Petr Vrchlabi B 431,0 6/6

9. JANECEK Jan Dvur Kralové A 4294 5/7
10. VALASEK Milan Rokytnice B 4291 6/6
11. SKODA Jifi Trutnov C 428,3 5/5
12. SOUCEK Véaclav Milovice A 427,9 6/6
13. HORACEK Jan Vrchlabi B 427,7 416
14. KACER Milan Trutnov C 427,0 4/5
15. BRUMLICH JiFi Jigin C 4246 6/6
16. RINGEL Jan Vrchlabi B 4243 4/6
17. KAPUCIAN JiFi Jigin C 4225 4/6
18. OUBRAM Stanislav Brezovice A 4215 5/5
19. LAUBER Milan PoFigi A 421,0 5/5
20. SLAVIK Karel bc. Trutnov D 420,9 5/5
21. KRIVKA Ladislav Jigin C 420,5 6/6
22. HRUSKA Vlastimil Milovice A 420,4 6/6
23. VODICKA Vladimir C. Kostelec C 419,8 6/6
24. JANECEK Petr Dvur Kralové A 418,8 717
25. LUX Jaroslav Vrchlabi C 418,1 4/5
26. KACER Milan Trutnov D 418,0 5/5
27. RINGEL Milan Vrchlabi B 416,2 4/6
28. FIKAR Vratislav Brezovice A 416,0 5/5
29. NAVRATIL Zdenék ing. Trutnov C 415,0 4/5
30. SIMUNKOVA Renata Vrchlabi C 414,8 4/5
31. SOUCEK Miroslav Milovice A 4143 5/6
32. SMIDRKAL Jan N. Paka A 413,4 5/6
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GLOS Josef ml.
KYNCL Petr
STEFACEK JiFi
ZIVR Marek
CAPEK JiFi
KAZDA Vojtéch
KRAL Josef
VOKSA Martin
ERLEBACH Jaromir
SULC Miroslav
SULC Libor
MARAS Jan
VRABEC Lubo$
JAROS Pavel
SNYTR Martin st.
JAROS David
PISECKY Jaromir
PLSKOVA Vaclava

NOVOTNY Zdenék nejst.

JANKO Pavel
STASTNIK Viadimir
DOLEZAL Josef
HAVEL Tomas
CERMAK Frantigek
SIMONKA Lubomir
KOUT Jifi

KUKLA Vaclav
BARTOS Jan
LIMBERSKY Tomas
NERUDA Vaclav
KRULISOVA Vaclava
VANKOVA Hana
GABRIS Jan

ROZA Jan

NOVOTNY Zdenék ml.

VIZEK Jaroslav
PETRASEK Lukas
SLOVIK Milog
VOTOCKOVA Jana
ROLF Ales

ZISKO Vlado
POKORNY Josef
RICAROVA Jaroslava
HORACEK Jifi
NEKVAPIL Vratislav
MACNAR Zdenék
NOVAK Radek
BAJER Bohuslav
VOLF Jan

ERBEN Ladislav
KAMMELOVA Eva
FIKAR Zbynék

SYS Lukas
CERMAN Vladimir
SPULAK Leo$

VAN Steelantova ilona
KOSTKA Lukas

Vrchlabi C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur Kralové A
Vrchlabi B
Ji¢in C

N. Paka A
Jilemnice A
Jilemnice A
N. Paka A
Dvur Kralové A
Jilemnice A
Rokytnice B
Jilemnice A
Milovice A
Dvur Kralové A
Milovice A
Brezovice A
Trutnov D
Rokytnice B
C. Kostelec C
Vrchlabi C
Trutnov C

N. Paka A
Jicin C

Pofrici A

N. Paka A
Trutnov D

C. Kostelec C
Vrchlabi B
Dvur Kralové A
Trutnov D

C. Kostelec C
Porici A
Porici A
Rokytnice B
Rokytnice B
Porici A
Porici A
Vrchlabi C

N. Paka A
Vrchlabi B
Vrchlabi C
Trutnov C
Vrchlabi B
Brezovice A
Milovice A
Rokytnice B
N. Paka A
Rokytnice B
Vrchlabi B
Trutnov D
Brfezovice A
Jilemnice A
Vrchlabi B
Jilemnice A
Trutnov C
Milovice A
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399,7
398,4
398,3
396,4
393,6
392,8
392,8
392,7
390,0
388,7
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447,0
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429,7
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419,8
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417,9
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415,5
415,4
415,0

4/5
4/5
6/7
416
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
717
5/5
6/6
4/5
5/6
717
6/6
5/5
415
6/6
6/6
415
5/5
5/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
6/6
4/6
6/7
5/5
5/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
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5/5
415
1/5
1/6
1/6
3/5
215
3/6
3/5
2/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
2/5
3/5
3/5
1/6
2/5
215
1/6



MARSIK Martin Vrchlabi C 413,1 3/5
JANOUSEK Jifi Jilemnice A 413,0 2/5
SLAVIK Petr Bfezovice A 410,8 3/5
TUMA Radim Trutnov C 410,8 2/5
SKODA Antonin C. Kostelec C 410,3 3/6
POTUCEK Jifi Trutnov C 410,0 1/5
POKORNY Jaroslav Pori¢i A 408,3 3/5
KUDRNAC Oldfich Dvar Kralové A 406,7 3/7
SIROVY Michal Dvar Kralové A 406,5 217
SYS Roman Vrchlabi B 403,3 3/6
CIZEK Milo$ Bfezovice A 402,0 3/5
BARTONICEK Antonin Jilemnice A 397,7 3/5
SUCHARDA Antonin Trutnov D 396,0 2/5
RYSAVY Jifi Trutnov C 392,9 3/5
BILY Michael C. Kostelec C 385,7 3/6
LANSKY Dobroslav N. Paka A 385,0 1/6
VCELIS Miroslav Milovice A 384,0 1/6
BRAUN Jan Trutnov C 383,3 3/5
NOVOTNA Eva Rokytnice B 379,0 1/6
JERABEK Jan Ji¢in C 377,0 1/6
NEMEC Ladislav Trutnov D 376,0 2/5
REHACEK Vladimir Jigin C 375,5 2/6
HORACEK Petr Jilemnice A 373,0 1/5
BERGEMANN Lubomir Jilemnice A 373,0 2/5
VOTOCEK Libor Rokytnice B 372,0 1/6
SKALOUD Ladislav Rokytnice B 372,0 1/6
ZUZANEK Franti$ek Jilemnice A 369,0 1/5
GRACIAS Pavel Vrchlabi C 367,0 1/5
VRABCOVA Hana Jilemnice A 358,5 215
TUMA Jaromir Trutnov D 351,0 1/5
HRONOVA Kristina Jilemnice A 348,0 1/5
SCHUSTEROVA Eva C. Kostelec C 327,0 1/6
SLOVIK Jan Trutnov C 277,5 2/5

Nejblizsi zapasy:

12. kolo

29.11.13 pa 17:00
28.11.13 ¢t 19:00
29.11.13 pa 17:00
29.11.13 pa 19:30
29.11.13 pa 17.00
29.11.13 pa 17.00

TJ Cerveny Kostelec C - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D

SKK Ji¢in C - SKK Vrchlabi C

TJ Nova Paka A - TJ Jilemnice A

SKK Vrchlabi B - TJ Milovice A

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B
TJ Pofici A - Honer club Bfezovice A

- volno - TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem A



